27.09.2025
11.10.2025
25.10.2025
08.11.2025
22.11.2025
06.12.2025
20.12.2025
10.01.2026
24.01.2026
07.02.2026
21.02.2026
07.03.2026
21.03.2026

04.04.2026

Turnhalle Freiestrasse
Turnhalle Freiestrasse
Turnhalle Krameracker
Turnhalle Krameracker
Turnhalle Krameracker
Stadthalle Uster
Stadthalle Uster
Stadthalle Uster
Stadthalle Uster
Stadthalle Uster
Stadthalle Uster
Stadthalle Uster
Stadthalle Uster

Stadthalle Uster

uster

Wohnstadt am Wasser

Eintritt frei!
Ab 1. Oberstufe

19 -22 Uhr  vonee:

WICHTIG:
HALLENSCHUHE

NICHT VERGESSEN!

jugendarbeit@uster.ch
O] jugendarbeit_uster

www.jugendarbeit-uster.ch



